
11/16/2018

LO PH SHAMPOO
Lo PH Foaming Detergent

This foaming detergent provides amazing amounts of white foam while keeping wraps free of buildup.  

This product also neutralizes alkaline presoak carryover to improve drying agent performance.  

Additionally, it produces shinier paint and glass surfaces.  This product is truly a workhorse in soft touch 

applications for both automatic and tunnel washes.

DESCRIPTION

USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

This product should be applied using a foam generation applicator (foam stick, shower head, pod, foam 

curtain, etc.).  Begin by applying it at 250-300:1.  This product is viscous and thus may require larger 

metering tips/settings to pull at the proper rate.  For best results dilute product with soft water when 

applying.

FEATURES

• Produces rich white foam

• Effectively keeps cloth clean

• Cleans and shines vehicle

• Phosphate Free

5-gallon pails     Code: 10-30078-005

15-gallon drums Code: 10-30078-015

30-gallon drums Code: 10-30078-030

55-gallon drums Code: 10-30078-055

SIZES AVAILABLE

PH:  

FOAM:  

FRAGRANCE:  

COLOR:  RED

SPECIFICATIONS

WHITE

NONE

1-2

Drop Count

(Titration)

Oz/Gal of

water Ratio to 1

415

207

138

103

82

68

58

51

45

41

37

34

0.31

0.62

0.92

1.23

1.54

1.85

2.15

2.46

2.77

3.08

3.38

3.69

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12


