LO PH SHAMPOO

Lo PH Foaming Detergent

DESCRIPTION

This foaming detergent provides amazing amounts of white foam while keeping wraps free of buildup. This product also neutralizes alkaline presoak carryover to improve drying agent performance. Additionally, it produces shinier paint and glass surfaces. This product is truly a workhorse in soft touch applications for both automatic and tunnel washes.

USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

This product should be applied using a foam generation applicator (foam stick, shower head, pod, foam curtain, etc.). Begin by applying it at 250-300:1. This product is viscous and thus may require larger metering tips/settings to pull at the proper rate. For best results dilute product with soft water when applying.

FEATURES

- Produces rich white foam
- Effectively keeps cloth clean
- Cleans and shines vehicle
- Phosphate Free

SPECIFICATIONS

COLOR: RED
FRAGRANCE: NONE
FOAM: WHITE
PH: 1-2

SIZES AVAILABLE

5-gallon pails Code: 10-30078-005 15-gallon drums Code: 10-30078-015 30-gallon drums Code: 10-30078-030 55-gallon drums Code: 10-30078-055

Drop Count	Oz/Gal of	
(Titration)	water	Ratio to 1
1	0.31	415
2	0.62	207
3	0.92	138
4	1.23	103
5	1.54	82
6	1.85	68
7	2.15	58
8	2.46	51
9	2.77	45
10	3.08	41
11	3.38	37
12	3.69	34

